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9-Ball

Name

Hirokazu Masuda
Tatsuya Yamamoto
Hiroyuki Kuroda
Kotaro Honda
Miyuki Kazama
Chiho Matsuo
Isamu Goubaru
Daiki Higuchi
Sachio Katayama
Kazuya Takahashi
Yasushi Shibasaki
Koichi Okuno
Kazuki Tajima

Jun Saotome
Masaki Saito
Chihiro Egawa
Yasuhiro Ozaki
Kazuhiko Goto
Yoshikazu Hayashi
Tetsushi Hanawa
Minami Kobayashi
Manami Hoshiba
Miki Tokuchi

Eiji Uneuchi
Kyohei Ogawa
Junko Imaizumi
Misa Tamura
Mayumi Nakajima
Kyoko Ishiyama
Takaho Ishiguro
Hiroshi Taira

Ken Hagiwara
Seika Sakai
Masaya Miyazaki
Sho Koiwai

Yo Kuchiba
Natsuko Okuno
Akiyuki Nishiyama
Keiichiro Hiraki
Shin Tanimoto
Yoshiko Sasaki
Hiroyuki Kawaguchi
Kiyoshi Imaizumi
Fumio Sato
Tadashi Yasuda
Atsushi Imai
Rikuaki Kuruma
Aya Kawanaka
Tadakatsu Okada
Maki Nagahashi

Member #

05350
00389
09161
08000
09038
05691
03449
06176
08298
08213
07471
02033
06572
03242
08583
07098
07544
00206
04116
00582
02946
08212
07093
05116
08210
06768
02952
09104
05309
10271
00466
08211
10010
07091
08209
08214
02423
05147
07084
09665
04765
09303
01726
00050
10272
08477
06210
00428
01122
09315
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06504
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06503
06508
06507
06501
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06502
06507
06502
06508
06504
06504
06503
06501
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06504
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06504
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Points
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127
45
88
84
82
109
68
92
78
51
51
87
87
74
49
72
59
35
91
56
55
86
63
52
62
51
51
40
70
40
30
49
49
68
68
58
58
57
56
55
55
27
54
53
43
42
41
40
39
31

Points
Per
Match
15.88
15.00
14.67
14.00
13.67
13.63
13.60
13.14
13.00
12.75
12.75
12.43
12.43
12.33
12.25
12.00
11.80
11.67
11.38
11.20
11.00
10.75
10.50
10.40
10.33
10.20
10.20
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.80
9.80
9.71
9.71
9.67
9.67
9.50
9.33
9.17
9.17
9.00
9.00
8.83
8.60
8.40
8.20
8.00
7.80
7.75

% of
Avail
Points Place

79.4 % 1
75.0 % 2
73.3 % 3
70.0 % 4
68.3 % 5
68.1 % 6
68.0 % 7
65.7 % 8
65.0 % 9
63.8 % 10
63.8 % 10
62.1 % 12
62.1 % 12
61.7 % 14
61.3 % 15
60.0 % 16
59.0 % 17
58.3 % 18
56.9 % 19
56.0 % 20
55.0 % 21
53.8 % 22
52.5 % 23
52.0 % 24
51.7 % 25
51.0 % 26
51.0 % 26
50.0 % 28
50.0 % 28
50.0 % 28
50.0 % 28
49.0 % 32
49.0 % 32
48.6 % 34
48.6 % 34
48.3 % 36
48.3 % 36
475 % 38
46.7 % 39
458 % 40
458 % 40
45.0 % 42
45.0 % 42
44.2 % 44
43.0 % 45
42.0 % 46
41.0 % 47
40.0 % 48
39.0 % 49
38.8 % 50
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9-Ball

Name

Hideki Uchinaka
Kyogo Kadowaki
Kiyoshi Kato
Wakana Kaga
Kei Amano
Masato Inoue
Takashi Yagi
Balachander Sunder
Naohiro Tamura
Moeka Sato
Misa Azechi

Chie Maeda
Yuichi Inoue
Yoshiyuki Chuma

Member #

02989
06177
08841
10014
09258
09771
02459
06907
02533
07095
02114
09162
03846
01371
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Team
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46
46
53
15
36
50
35
21
40
40
25
24
42
22

Points
Per
Match
7.67
7.67
7.57
7.50
7.20
7.14
7.00
7.00
6.67
6.67
6.25
6.00
5.25
4.40

% of

Avail

Points Place
38.3 % 51
38.3 % 51
379 % 53
37.5 % 54
36.0 % 55
35.7 % 56
35.0 % 57
35.0 % 57
33.3 % 59
33.3 % 59
31.3 % 61
30.0 % 62
26.3 % 63
22.0 % 64
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